
Burnaby Canoe & Kayak Club
2025 Fee Schedule

Membership Fees

Associate Member Programming Fees

Youth Sprint Member Programming Fees

2025 Fee

2025 Fee

2025 Fee

Youth Sprint
Membership

Affiliate
Membership

High Performance & Advanced (U16, U18 & Up) $275.00
Beginner & Intermediate (U10, U12, U14) $215.00

CanoeKids, Adult Rec, Intro to Sprint $30.00

May to August (4 sessions per Month)
Offered July & August (5 Day Camp)
Full Year Programming
6 Month Programming 
Summer - 4 Month Programming 
Fall - 2 Month Programming 

Spring 
Summer 
Fall 
Spring 
Summer 
Fall 
Winter 
Spring 
Summer Option 1 
Summer Option 2 
Fall 
Winter 
Spring 
Summer 
Fall 
Winter 

Intro to Sprint
CanoeKids Camps

Adult Rec Program

Beginner Program

Intermediate
Program

Advanced Program

High Performance
Program

$95.00 *

$280.00

$495.00

$375.00

$315.00

$120.00

$253.00

$176.00

$85.00

$330.00

$286.00

$198.00

$363.00

$375.00

$320.00

$406.00

$212.00

$406.00

$518.00

$446.00

$230.00

$495.00

(April to October)

(June to September)

(September / October)

(April to June - 3 practices per week)

(July & August - 3 practices per week)

(September & October - 3 practices per week)

(April to June - 4 practices per week)

(July & August - 4 practices per week)

(September & October - 4 practices per week)

(November to March - 2 practices per week)

(April to June - Up to 5 practices per week)

(July & August - Up to 5 practices per week)

(July & August - Up to 7 practices per week)

(September & October - Up to 5 practices per week)

(November to March - Up to 4 practices per week)

(April to June - 7 practices per week)

(July & August - 10 practices per week)

(September & October - 7 practices per week)

(November to March - 7 practices per week)

* Includes Affiliate Membership Fee

*All fees are subject to chage


